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RENOVATIONS, UPGRADES, & REPAIRS 

 

 
Item 

 

 
Date Completed 

 
Cost 

 
Tile throughout first floor  
 

2015 $6,000 

 
Iron railings on staircase and landing 
 

2015 $1,000 

New Air Conditioning Unit installed for upstairs 
 
New Dining Room Chandelier and Entryway Chandelier 

2015 
 
2014 

$3.500 
 
$1,300 

 
Wood stairs installed  

2015 $1,200 

Front door refinished and stained 
 

2021 $500 

 
Two back doors repainted 
 

2021 $250 

 
Powerwash of brick 
 

2020 $400 
 

Painting of two upstairs bedrooms 2021 $400 

New Gasmeter on hot water heater 
 
Secondary bathroom shower wall tile remodeled 

2020 
 
2015 

$600 
 
$500 

 

       

Simply Exceeding Expectations 


