

Simply Exceeding Expectations

## RENOVATIONS, UPGRADES, & REPAIRS

Item	Date Completed	Cost
Tile throughout first floor	2015	\$6,000
Iron railings on staircase and landing	2015	\$1,000
New Air Conditioning Unit installed for upstairs	2015	\$3.500
New Dining Room Chandelier and Entryway Chandelier	2014	\$1,300
Wood stairs installed	2015	\$1,200
Front door refinished and stained	2021	\$500
Two back doors repainted	2021	\$250
Powerwash of brick	2020	\$400
Painting of two upstairs bedrooms	2021	\$400
New Gasmeter on hot water heater	2020	\$600
Secondary bathroom shower wall tile remodeled	2015	\$500



